
 
General Education Requirements for Programs 

at Select S.C. Colleges & Universities 
 

 FDTC 
(AA) 

FMU Lime-
stone 

Coker USC CCU Clem-
son 

Col of 
Chas 

Communications: 9 9 9 12 6 6 9 6 

English Comp 6 6 6 9 6 6 6 6 

Speech 3 3 3 3   3 Hum 
 
 

Humanities: 30 12 15 15 9 15 6 18-30 

 Literature 3  3  3 6  3 3  

History  3 6 3  6  6  

Art   
3 

 
 

3 

 
6 

  
3 

 
3 

 
 
 

3 

 
 
 

12 

Music 

Theater  

Foreign Language   
3 

3 3  3 

 Philosophy 3    

 Religion 
 
 

Social/Behav Sci Comb.w/  Hum 9 6 6 3 9 6 6 

 Psychology 3    
 
 

6 

 
 

6 

 
 
 

3 

3  
 
 

6 

 
 

6 
Sociology  

 
24 

 

Gov/Political Sci 3  3  

Economics 6 3 

Geography   

Anthropology   
 
 

 

Math and Science 11 21 14 10 13 14 10 14 

 Computer Sci  3 3  3 6    

 Math 3 6 3 6 3  
 

3 

6 

 Biology  
8 

4  
4 

 
8 

 
7 

 
7 

 
8 

 
4 

 
8  Chemistry 4 

 Physics/Phy Sci 
 
 

Other: 12  3 9     

PE   2 3     

Interdisciplinary   1      

Cultural     6     

Electives 12        
 
 

Total: 62 51 47 52 31 44 31 44-56 

 


